Rider

Carly Blevins
Emily Butler

jo Church

Amy Bergin
Laura Haughey
Caroline Sherwin
Jessica Ward
Ruth Hills
Rebecca
Bradshaw

Nicola Edwins

Alice Butler

Class

Class 1 Intro A

Horse

Pinelodge Pickpocket

Billy

My Lady Ree
George

Boo

Bullion

Briars Arrowwood
Sweet Rebellion
Rohan

Hobcroft Larkspur

Angel

Class 2 INTRO C (CHAMPIONSHIP)
JUNIOR SECTION

Jessica Ward 2 Briars Arrowwood

Notes Num

ber

104

102

110

105

108

111

Junior 109

107

103

160

101

Times

09:12

08:44

09:40

09:05

09:26

09:47

09:33

09:19

08:51

08:30

08:37

SCORE

156.5

156

155.5

153.5

153

150.5

149.5

149.5

140

139

137.5

Juniors whips and callers allowed

Junior 109

10:28

157.5

%

68%

67.80%

67.60%

66.70%

66.50%

65.40%

65%

65%

60.90%

60.40%

59.70%

68.40%

COLL

69 1st

68 2nd

64 3rd

69 4th

67 5th

64 6th

67

65

63

59

59

68 1st

PLACE



Isabella King
Mollie Greaney
Freya Lundle

Clover Whidburn

Sam Bisset
Maria Currant
Laura Haughey
Jo Church
Emily Yoxall
Bella
Tschaikowsky
Ruth Hills
Carly Blevins
Emily Haupt
Zoe Enever

Debbie Randall

SENIOR SECTION

Merrylegs
Prince Toby
Royal Jester

Owen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

NO WHIPS OR CALLERS ALLOWED

Glynawen Shadow Walker

Septembers Rose
Boo

My Lady Ree

Royal Jester

Foxtrot Fancy

Sweet Rebellion
Pinelodge Pickpocket
Rocky

OldFordge King Darcy

Billy

112

113

115

114

118

120

108

110

117

127

107

104

128

126

122

10:00

10:07

10:21

10:14

11:17

11:31

10:42

10:49

11:10

12:20

10:35

10:30

12:27

12:13

11:45

157

155.5

146.5

142

179.5

173

167

166

165.5

163.5

160.5

160

159.5

159.5

153.5

68.20%

67.60%

63.60%

61.70%

78%

75.20%

72.60%

72.10%

71.90%

71

69.70%

69.50%

69.30%

69.30%

66.70%

66 2nd

68 3rd

63 4th

63 5th

78 1st

76 2nd

70 3rd

71 4th

68 5th

70 6th

69 7th

69 8th

70

68

64



Diane Lowes
Joanne
Harewood
Caroline Sherwin
Amanda deBelin

Amy Whidburn

Laura Bendel

Diane Lowes
Anna Rose
Bella
Tschaikowsky
Margot Pruvot
Michael Le Geyt
Julia Boon
Tania Thorpe

Kelly Gladstone

Bill Butler

Class 3 Prelim 2

Miss Moon Boots
Ridgemont
Bullion

Midtown Jojo
Darroch

Cobaholic

Miss Moon Boots
Artist Crest
Foxtrot Fancy
Freebee

Do You Love Me
Just Dolly

Just Ed

Milo

Darcey

125

121

115

124

116

119

125

132

127

134

121

136

135

133

138

12:06

11:38

10:56

11:59

11:03

11:24

13:01

13:36

13:15

13:50

12:54

14:04

13:57

13:43

14:18

WD

152.5

151

148

147

145.5

WD

202

199

197

196.5

197

195

188.5

187

184.5

66.30%

65.60%

64.30%

63.90%

63.20%

69.60%

68.60%

67.90%

67.70%

67.20%

67.20%

65%

64.40%

63.60%

WD

64

64

66

60

60

70 1st

70 2nd

67 3rd

68 4th

70 5th

67 6th

65

66

64



Nicola George
Laura Bendel
Emily Butler
Alice Butler

Anna
Bohdanowicz

Florence Hudson

Maria Currant

Ashleigh
Faulkner
Anna Rose

Emily Haupt
Amanda

Hubbard
Poppy Bounden

JUNIOR SECTION

SENIOR SECTION

Ibn Kayeed
Cobaholic
Billy

Angel Delight

Kon Rafal

Class 4 PRELIM 13 CHAMPIONSHIP

Thistledown Delight

Septembers Rose
Belle Isle Tonto
Artist Crest
Rocky

Woody

Richard

137

119

120

129

131

14:11

12:40 WD

12:47 WD

13:08 WD

13:29 R

179 61.70% 64

Whips & Callers allowed for Junior

junior 139

14:30

WD WD
WD WD
WD WD
R R
171 65.70% 65 1st

NO WHIPS OR CALLERS ALLOWED

120

147

132

128

148

143

14:51

17:02

15:19

14:58

17:09

16:34

185 71.10% 72 1st
184 70.70% 71 2nd
180.5 69.40% 70 3rd
180 69.20% 70 4th
179 68.80% 69 5th
178.5 68.60% 69 6th



Jo Hudson

Kelly Gladstone
Tania Thorpe
Margot Pruvot
Zoe Enever
Tracey Hopkins
Karen Eyre
Julia Boon
Louise Le Geyt
Jo Rimmell

Bill Butler

Julie Bradshaw
Amanda deBelin
Melanie Chilvers
Nicola George
Anji Flynn

Sam Bisset

Whitley Village Toffee

Milo

Just Ed

Freebee

OldFordge King Darcy

Luna

Bolero Guaranito
Just Dolly

Do You Love Me
Primitive Gold
Darcey

Rowhill Moon Fly
Midtown Jojo
Solaris

Ibn Kayeed

Bullion

Glynawen Shadow Walker

140

133

135

134

126

151

145

136

150

141

138

152

124

146

137

153

118

15:26

15:33

15:47

15:40

14:37

17:30

16:48

15:54

17:23

16:15

16:08

17:37

14:44

16:55

16:01

17:44

15:05 WD

177

174

173

172.5

170.5

170

169.5

168.5

168

166.5

165.5

165.5

164.5

162.5

162

161.5

68%

66.90%

66.50%

66.30%

65.50%

65.30%

65.10%

64.80%

64.60%

64%

63.60%

63.60%

63.20%

62.50%

62.30%

62.10%

WD

68 7th

68 8th

67

67

67

66

65

66

66

64

65

64

64

64

64

61



Anna
Bohdanowicz
Julia Wilson

Fiona Hedicker

Lucinda Williams
Caroline
Crampton

Helen Willis
John Mallin

Lucinda Williams

Zoe Eves

Tracey Pool
Jenny Turner
Julie Harris

Helen Willis

4 Kon Rafal
4 Beau
4 Lakehouse Cash

Class 5 Novice 22

5 Reemah

5 Vinnie

5 Seiont Hebog
5 Surplus

5

5 Vesper Dino

Class 6 NOVICE 39 CHAMPIONSHIP

6 Twist
6 Templebryan Jewel
6 Entertainer

6 Seiont Hebog

131

144

149

118

103

102

104

100

101

NO WHIPS OR CALLERS ALLOWED

110

107

105

102

15:12 WD

16:41 WD

17:16 WD

10:35

10:21

10:14

10:28

10:00 R

10:07 WD

11:24

11:03

10:49

10:42

204

191.5

191.5

175

178.5

174

173.5

172.5

WD

WD

WD

WD

70.30%

66%

66%

60.30%

68.60%

66.90%

66.70%

66.30%

WD

WD

WD

WD

57 1st

54 2nd

53 3rd

49 4th

41 1st

40 2nd

40.5 3rd

39.5 4th



Jane Smith 6 Indie Rock
Fiona Hedicker 6 Lakehouse Cash
Catherine Parry 6 Brittleton Rosebank

Class 7 ELEMENTARY 57 CHAMPIONSHIP

Tracey Pool 7 Twist
Kerrie Jephcott 7 Dixie
Victoria Cross 7 William in a Million
Lucinda Williams 7 Reemah
CLASS 9 MUSIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Jonty Gordon 9 Barney
Julie Harris & Di 9 Entertainer
Sercombe
Victoria Cross 9 William in a Million
Jessie Lambert 9 Phoenix VI
Julie Harris 9 Entertainer

106 10:56 162.5 62.50%
108 11:10 161 61.90%
109 11:17 WD WD
NO WHIPS OR CALLERS ALLOWED
110 11:56 184 65.70%
112 11:49 182.5 65.10%
111 11:42 182.5 65.10%
HC HC 118 11:35 WD WD
NO WHIPS ALLOWED
PrelimJu 113 12:20 126 70%
Novice Pi 117 13:00 122.5 68%
Elementa 115 12:40 171.5 65.90%
Novice 114 12:30 116.5 64.70%
Novice 105 12:10 113.5 63%

37.5 5th

37 6th

WD

52 1st

53 2nd

52 3rd

WD

65.5 1st

62.5 2nd

86 3rd

58.5 4th

54 5th



Jo Nolan

Columbo

Medium

116 12:50 WD

WD

WD



